Manufacturer reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs without notice and without incurring obligations.
Catalog No. 533-00063 Printed in U.S.A. Form 30RB-1W Pg 1 10-05 Replaces: NewBook 2
Tab 5c
Wiring Diagrams
INDEX
UNIT IDENTIFICATION
30RB Unit Size Voltage Figure Number Label Diagram Rev.
060-390 All 1 — —

a 24 vac load up to 50 mA.
4
Fig. 1 — Model Number Nomenclature
LEGEND
*Refer to Table 1.
EMM — Energy Management Module
GFI-CO — Ground Fault Interrupting Convenience Outlet
LON — Local Operating Network
Quality Assurance
Certified to ISO 9001:2000
5
Fig. 3 — Power Schematic 30RA032-040
Fig. 2 — Power Schematic, 30RB060-100 (All Voltages)
6
Fig. 3 — Power Schematic, 30RB110-190 (All Voltages)
7
Fig. 4 — Power Schematic, 30RB210-300 (All Voltages)
8
COMPRESSOR AND
FAN LOCATION
Fig. 5 — Control Schematic, 30RB060-080 (All Voltages)
9
SEE FIGURE 9
FOR MORE HOA
WIRING DETAILS
Fig. 6 — Control Schematic, 30RB060-100 (All Voltages)
10
COMPRESSOR AND
FAN LOCATION
Fig. 7 — Control Schematic, 30RB090-150 (All Voltages)
11
Fig. 8 — Control Schematic, 30RB100-190 (All Voltages)
12
COMPRESSOR AND
FAN LOCATION
Fig. 9 — Control Schematic, 30RB160-190 (All Voltages)
13
COMPRESSOR
AND FAN
LOCATION
Fig. 10 — Control Schematic, 30RB210-300 (All Voltages)